Draft specification - Art.no 6490-ES20S4L-253
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Centerlift 6490 Combi Module 6490-ES20S4, Left incl. worktop with 1+1/2 sink-bowl, width 253 cm
Manufacturer: Granberg

The combination includes the following products
CENTERLIFT 6490 combi module 6490-ES20S4L-253 contains of one shallow sink bowl, one shallow rinsing bowl. Prepared for glass ceramic
hob with four cooking zones.

The module is delivered complete, (except hob, mixer tap and hoses), and is available in left or right version.

The module have hanging cabinets at one side and open space at the other side for wheelchair user.

The height is continuously adjustable 400 mm which makes it possible to work from standing or sitting position.

VA

GRANBERG

2025-06-08

Safety systems, in the form of safety plates under cabinets and safety strips where there are spaces for knees, stop all movement if any object
comes in contact with the switches.

Electronics and motor system "Plug and Play".

The lifting system can be integrated with kitchens from any kitchen manufacturer.

Art.no
6490HA-249
6250-001
760-060-01
460-060
6253-060-01
61515-01
380H-240
61360

61320

61330
61352
465H-040
380H-120
380H-040
380H-080
463-040
6266-060
6263-240-01
6263-001
61509-06
M-BSC
M-BSUL

Description

CENTERLIFT 6490HA - 249,0 cm

Fittings for hanging cabinet

Hanging cabinet with drawers, 60.0 cm

Cutlery compartment for inner drawer, 60,0 cm

Safety plate SIDELIFT 6600, Centerlift 6490, 60.0 cm

Cover package Centerlift 6490

MDF-Front 103 mm, 240.0 cm

Safety lock to Baselift

Control button for worktop lift - ALU-design
- Baselift & Centerlift

Power socket, ALU-Design
Two-compartment frame, ALU-Design
Drawer, 40 cm width

MDF-Front 103 mm, 120.0 cm

MDF-Front 103 mm, 40.0 cm

MDF-Front 103 mm, 80.0 cm

Cutlery compartment, 40 cm width
Protective panel under worktop lift 60.0 cm
Cover panel Centerlift 6490H

Fittings set for cover panels Centerlift 6490H
Hose cover Centerlift 6490H

Bankskiva - laminat, 901-1200 mm djup
Built-under stainless steel sink

EAN

7340193108491
7340193108422
7340193108538
7340193105629
7340193108354
7340193106091
7340193105582
7340193105438

7340193105476
7340193105506
7340193108132
7340193105858
7340193105728
7340193105773
7340193108231
7340193105537
7340193108347
7340193108361
7340193108323

Qty

1.00 pcs
4.00 pcs
4.00 pcs
2.00 pcs
4.00 pcs
1.00 pcs
1.00 pcs
1.00 pcs
1.00 pcs

1.00 pcs
1.00 pcs
1.00 pcs
1.00 pcs
1.00 pcs
1.00 pcs
1.00 pcs
1.00 pcs
1.00 pcs
1.00 pcs
1.00 pcs
2.53 pcs
1.00 pcs



618€S20-062 Inset Kitchen Sink Stainless Steel ES20 - 61.6 cm 7340193105124 1.00 pcs
- Incl. flexible plumbing kit

6021 Granberg mixer tap 60211 7340193105322 1.00 pcs
61800 Flexible water hoses 2-pack, 3/8, length 500mm 7340193105346 1.00 pcs
65201 Cooktop - 60 cm *1.00 pcs

***Not available in this region* * *



Specifications

Material

Motor units:

Lacquered steel (5235JRG2)
Frame:

Aluminium

Cover plates:

12 mm white melamine
Fronts:

White lacquered aluminium
Top board:

30 mm top board in laminate.

Installation
Floor mounted

Height adjustment
Motorised, steplessly adjustable 400 mm
(700-1100 mm excl. top board)

Speed level
20 mm/sec.

Operation
Recessed mounted buttons located in the motor units (left and right
side)

Safety

Safety switches under the cabinet and under the front of spaces for
knees. The function of the safety switch is to stop the

movement if it comes in contact with any object.

Electrical connection
Plug for 230V, 2 x 5A

Plumbing connections
Connection is made with flexible hoses

Lifting force
400 kg

IP-class
IP 20

Frame depth
1106 mm

Front height - open side
103 mm

Dimensions cover plates - open side
1 pc, width = width of Lift, height 510 mm, thickness 12-20 mm

Width worktop
Width of Lift + thickness of the side cover + Desired protrusion

Depth worktop
Depth of Lift (1106 mm) + thickness of the front cover + Desired
protrusion

Delivery modules

1 package with motor units. 1 package with length-dependent beams. 1
package with ready-mounted aluminium system for the part with space
for knees

Fittings supplied
Bracket for fronts and top board

Warranty

2 years Warranty

This product is covered by a 2-year warranty against manufacturing
defects.
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