2025-06-08

Draft specification







Centerlift 6490 Combi Module 6490-ES20S4, Left incl. worktop with 1+1/2 sink-bowl, width 253 cm Manufacturer: Granberg

The combination includes the following products

CENTERLIFT 6490 combi module 6490-ES20S4L-253 contains of one shallow sink bowl, one shallow rinsing bowl. Prepared for glass ceramic hob with four cooking zones.

The module is delivered complete, (except hob, mixer tap and hoses), and is available in left or right version.

The module have hanging cabinets at one side and open space at the other side for wheelchair user.

The height is continuously adjustable 400 mm which makes it possible to work from standing or sitting position.

Safety systems, in the form of safety plates under cabinets and safety strips where there are spaces for knees, stop all movement if any object comes in contact with the switches.

Electronics and motor system "Plug and Play".

The lifting system can be integrated with kitchens from any kitchen manufacturer.

Art.no	Description	EAN	Qty
6490HA-249	CENTERLIFT 6490HA - 249,0 cm		1.00 pcs
6250-001	Fittings for hanging cabinet	7340193108491	4.00 pcs
760-060-01	Hanging cabinet with drawers, 60.0 cm	7340193108422	4.00 pcs
460-060	Cutlery compartment for inner drawer, 60,0 cm	7340193108538	2.00 pcs
6253-060-01	Safety plate SIDELIFT 6600, Centerlift 6490, 60.0 cm	7340193105629	4.00 pcs
61515-01	Cover package Centerlift 6490	7340193108354	1.00 pcs
380H-240	MDF-Front 103 mm, 240.0 cm	7340193106091	1.00 pcs
61360	Safety lock to Baselift	7340193105582	1.00 pcs
61320	Control button for worktop lift - ALU-design	7340193105438	1.00 pcs
	- Baselift & Centerlift		
61330	Power socket, ALU-Design	7340193105476	1.00 pcs
61352	Two-compartment frame, ALU-Design	7340193105506	1.00 pcs
465H-040	Drawer, 40 cm width	7340193108132	1.00 pcs
380H-120	MDF-Front 103 mm, 120.0 cm	7340193105858	1.00 pcs
380H-040	MDF-Front 103 mm, 40.0 cm	7340193105728	1.00 pcs
380H-080	MDF-Front 103 mm, 80.0 cm	7340193105773	1.00 pcs
463-040	Cutlery compartment, 40 cm width	7340193108231	1.00 pcs
6266-060	Protective panel under worktop lift 60.0 cm	7340193105537	1.00 pcs
6263-240-01	Cover panel Centerlift 6490H	7340193108347	1.00 pcs
6263-001	Fittings set for cover panels Centerlift 6490H	7340193108361	1.00 pcs
61509-06	Hose cover Centerlift 6490H	7340193108323	1.00 pcs
M-BSC	Bänkskiva - laminat, 901-1200 mm djup		2.53 pcs
M-BSUL	Built-under stainless steel sink		1.00 pcs

618ES20-062	Inset Kitchen Sink Stainless Steel ES20 - 61.6 cm	7340193105124	1.00 pcs
	- Incl. flexible plumbing kit		
60211	Granberg mixer tap 60211	7340193105322	1.00 pcs
61800	Flexible water hoses 2-pack, 3/8, length 500mm	7340193105346	1.00 pcs
65201	Cooktop - 60 cm		* 1.00 pcs
	* * *Not available in this region* * *		

Specifications

Material

Motor units:

Lacquered steel (S235JRG2)

Frame:

Aluminium

Cover plates:

12 mm white melamine

Fronts:

White lacquered aluminium

Top board:

30 mm top board in laminate.

Installation

Floor mounted

Height adjustment

Motorised, steplessly adjustable 400 mm (700-1100 mm excl. top board)

Speed level

20 mm/sec.

Operation

Recessed mounted buttons located in the motor units (left and right side)

Safety

Safety switches under the cabinet and under the front of spaces for knees. The function of the safety switch is to stop the movement if it comes in contact with any object.

Electrical connection

Plug for 230 V, 2 x 5A

Plumbing connections

Connection is made with flexible hoses

Lifting force

400 kg

IP-class IP 20

Frame depth

1106 mm

Front height - open side

103 mm

Dimensions cover plates - open side

1 pc, width = width of lift, height 510 mm, thickness 12-20 mm

Width worktop

Width of lift + thickness of the side cover + Desired protrusion

Depth worktop

Depth of lift (1106 mm) + thickness of the front cover + Desired protrusion

Delivery modules

1 package with motor units. 1 package with length-dependent beams. 1 package with ready-mounted aluminium system for the part with space for knees

Fittings supplied

Bracket for fronts and top board

Warranty

2 years Warranty

This product is covered by a 2-year warranty against manufacturing defects.





